



2026:BHC-NAG:7153

919. SA 428.2022

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO. 428 OF 2022

DATTA NAMDEO CHAVRE AND ORS.

...VERSUS...

VITHHAL S/O NAMDEO CHAVRE AND ANR.

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Shri V.N.Patre, Advocate for appellants.

CORAM : SMT. M. S. JAWALKAR, J.

DATE : 18th APRIL, 2023

Await service.

2. Interim order to continue till next date.

(Smt. M.S. Jawalkar, J.)

B.T.Khapekar