



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL No.428 OF 2022

(Datta Namdeo Chavre and others Vs. Vitthal s/o. Namdeo Chavre and another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. R.M. Tiwari, Advocate for appellants.
Mrs. A.M. Raut, Advocate for respondent No.1.

CORAM : ANIL L. PANSARE, J.

DATE : 20th JUNE, 2023.

1. Stand over to 18.7.2023.
2. Interim order to continue till next date.

(Anil L. Pansare, J.)