



SECOND APPEAL NO. 428 OF 2022

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

Vithhal S/o Namdeo Chavre And AnotherRESPONDENT

MRS. VRUSHALI S. GORDEY (FOR R 1) for Respondent

DATE : 16th August, 2024

Counsel to file civil application for correct address of R.No. 2(b) within two weeks failing which matter be placed for dismissal against R.No. 2(b).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)