



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 428/2022

(Datta Namdeo Chavre & ors. Vs. Vitthal s/o Namdeo Chavre & anr.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. C.A. Joshi, Advocate for appellant.
Mrs. A.M. Raut, Advocate for respondent No.1.
Mr. V.P. Kalsi, Advocate for respondent No.2(a).

CORAM: ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATED : 15/04/2025.

Heard.

2. Stand over to 28.04.2025.
3. Interim order to continue.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)