



SECOND APPEAL NO. 428 OF 2022

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

Vithhal S/o Namdeo Chavre And AnotherRESPONDENT

MRS. VRUSHALI S. GORDEY (FOR R 1) for Respondent

DATE : 22nd January, 2026

S.O. TO 11/02/2026

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)